External Photo

Report No.: SEFD1903069

Issued Date : Nov. 15, 2019





S-EU-001 V1.1 Page No. : 1 of 4



Report No.: SEFD1903069

ın:xtnd™

In:xtnd Access MA 2.5

Power: 5VDC / 1,5A

FCC ID: 2ATQM1000-0307

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

- (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
- (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

FC X CE

INCOAX Networks AB, Utmarksvägen 4, 802 91 Gävle, Sweden

Cerpass Technology Corp. Issued Date : Nov. 15, 2019

S-EU-001 V1.1 Page No. : 2 of 4



Report No.: SEFD1903069

Issued Date : Nov. 15, 2019



S-EU-001 V1.1 Page No. : 3 of 4



CERPASS TECHNOLOGY CORP.





S-EU-001 V1.1 Page No. : 4 of 4

Issued Date : Nov. 15, 2019